ComposiTCP™
Suture Anchor with
BroadBand™ Tape
for Medial Row Fixation in Rotator Cuff Repair
Surgical Technique
2 | ComposiTCP Suture Anchor with BroadBand Tape Surgical Technique
ComposiTCP Suture Anchor with BroadBand Tape
ComposiTCP Suture Anchors are made of a

Figure 9 Figure 10
9 | ComposiTCP Suture Anchor with BroadBand Tape Surgical Technique
Ordering Information
ComposiTCP Suture Anchors with BroadBand Tape
Part Number Description
110026108 4.5mm ComposiTCP Suture Anchor Double Loaded with BroadBand Tape (Sliding)
110026109 5.5mm ComposiTCP Suture Anchor Double Loaded with BroadBand Tape (Sliding)
110026110 6.5mm ComposiTCP Suture Anchor Double Loaded with BroadBand Tape (Sliding)
110026113 4.5mm ComposiTCP Suture Anchor Double Loaded with BroadBand Tape (Non-Sliding)
110026114 5.5mm ComposiTCP Suture Anchor Double Loaded with BroadBand Tape (Non-Sliding)
110026115 6.5mm ComposiTCP Suture Anchor Double Loaded with BroadBand Tape (Non-Sliding)
ComposiTCP Suture Anchors with MaxBraid™ Suture
Part Number Description
110026105 4.5mm ComposiTCP Suture Anchor Double Loaded with MaxBraid Suture
110026106 5.5mm ComposiTCP Suture Anchor Double Loaded with MaxBraid Suture
110026107 6.5mm ComposiTCP Suture Anchor Double Loaded with MaxBraid Suture
Quattro Link Knotless Anchors
Part Number Description
CM-9145 4.5mm Quattro Link Knotless Anchor
CM-9145SP 4.5mm Quattro Link SP Knotless Anchor, Metal Tip
CM-9155 5.5 mm Quattro Link Knotless Anchor
Quattro Link Anchor Reusable Instruments
Part Number Description
CM-9100 Awl, 4.5/5.5mm
CM-9130 Drill, 4.5/5.5mm
CM-9138 Hard Bone Drill, 4.5mm SP
CM-9148 Hard Bone Drill, 5.5mm
ComposiTCP Suture Anchor Reusable Instruments
Part Number Description
110026111 Punch Tap, 4.5mm ComposiTCP Suture Anchor
110026112 Punch Tap, 5.5/6.5mm ComposiTCP Suture Anchor Double Loaded with MaxBraid Suture
10 | ComposiTCP Suture Anchor with BroadBand Tape Surgical Technique
ComposiTCP Suture Anchors with BroadBand Tape Samples
Part Number Description
110026105S 4.5mm ComposiTCP Suture Anchor Double Loaded with MaxBraid Suture Sample
110026106S 5.5mm ComposiTCP Suture Anchor Double Loaded with MaxBraid Suture Sample
110026108S 4.5mm ComposiTCP Suture Anchor Double Loaded with BroadBand Tape (Sliding) Sample
110026109S 5.5mm ComposiTCP Suture Anchor Double Loaded with BroadBand Tape (Sliding) Sample
110026113S 4.5mm ComposiTCP Suture Anchor Double Loaded with BroadBand Tape (Non-Sliding) Sample
110026114S 5.5mm ComposiTCP Suture Anchor Double Loaded with BroadBand Tape (Non-Sliding) Sample
Instruments
Part Number Description
CM-9010GT Quattro GT Suture Passer
CM-9010 Quattro Suture Passer
Lock-Stitch® Procedure Kit
Part Number Description
CM-9500 Lock-Stitch Procedure Kit (1-suture needle, 2 TRU-LOOP® Size 2 Suture Loops)
Ventix Link Knotless Anchors
Part Number Description
110025990 4.75 mm Ventix Link Knotless Anchor
110025992 5.5 mm Ventix Link Knotless Anchor